REFRESHMENTS

COFFEE BAR

SINGLE ESPRESSO

LATTE | ICED LATTE | LONG BLACK
CAPPUCINO | FLAT WHITE | PICCOLO
- EXTRA SHOT

- 0AT MILK

BALINESE COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

MATCHA - HOT OR ICED

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST | EARL GRAY |
GREEN TEA | JASMINE

LEMONGRASS (ICED)

FRESH GINGER & LEMONGRASS (HOT)

INFUSED TEAS

100% NATURAL & LOCALLY SOURCED
HEALING TEAS : RELAXING /CALMING /
HEALING/ DIGESTIVE

JAMU - TRADITIONAL INDONESIAN
DRINK WITH HERBS & SPICES

NON ALCOHOLIC
STILL OR SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER

SOFT DRINKS
SODA | COKE ZERO | COCA COLA |
SPRITE | TONIC

BANANA & OAT SMOOTHIE

BANANAS / ICE / MILK / DATES/
OATS/HONEY/ CINNAMON

- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN

TROPICAL BERRY SMOOTHIE
BERRIES / BANANA / APPLE JUICE /
PINEAPPLE

- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN

MATCHA VANILLA SMOOTHIE

GREEN TEA MACTHA, VANILLA, BANANA,

MILK
- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN

25
35

35
10
15

25

40
45

35
35
40
40

45

45

35

30

60

15

60

15

70

15

CLEAN GREEN JUICE

BANANA / BOK CHOY / CUCUMBER /
PINEAPPLE / ORANGE / APPLE JUICE
IMMUNE BOOSTER

ORANGE, TURMERIC, GINGER, LEMON, APPLE
JUICE, HONEY

GREEN BOOST

BOK CHOY, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE & A LITTLE
HONEY

DETOX JUICE

CAPSICUM, CUCUMBER, ORANGE, TUMERIC,
APPLE JUICE & A LITTLE HONEY

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
ORANGE/WATERMELON/PINEAPPLE/MIXED

FRESH COCONUT

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT FIZZ

FRESHLY MUDDLED LYCHEES, PASSIONFRUIT,
LIME & SODA

VIRGIN MO0JITO
SMASHED MINT, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP SODA &
LOTS OF ICE

ALCOHOLIC
BINTANG - SMALL
BINTANG - LARGE
HEINEKEN

KURA KURA ALE

SPIRITS - LOCAL
GIN | VODKA | RUM | TEQUILA | BRANDY |
WHISKY | ARAK

SPIRITS - IMPORT
APEROL | CAMPARI | JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA|
BOMBAY GIN

WHISKY - IMPORT
JAMESON / CHIVAS REGAL / GENTLEMAN JACK
/ BLACK BUSH / BLACK LABEL

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%

60

60

60

60

50

40

60

60

40
60
70
70

60

90

95



COCKIAILS

HOUSE COCKTAILS

PASSION SUNSET PALOMA. 130
TEQUILA, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA, LIME, TAJIN RIM

TWISTED MARGARITA 130
CLASSIC, SPICY, OR GINGER & BASIL

BOTANICAL BLOOM G&T 130
GIN, TONIC, ELDERFLOWER, CUCUMBER, ROSEMARY

ISLAND BREEZE MOJITO 130
RUM, GINGER, LIME, MINT, SODA

LYCHEE GLOW F1ZZ 130
VODKA, LYCHEE, LIME & HONEY

STRAWBERRY BLISS DAQUIRI 130
RUM, STRAWBERRIES, LIME

TROPICAL PASSION FiZZ 130
GIN, LYCHEE, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME

GOLDEN SPICE MULE 130
SPICED RUM, GINGER, LIME, SODA

ESPRESSO MARTINI 130
VODKA/COFFEE LIQUEUR/ESPRESSO

CARIBBEAN DREAM PINA COLADA 130
RUM/COCO LIQUEUR&CREAM/PINEAPPLE

ASRI MUD SLIDE 130
WHISKY/BAILEYS/COFFEE LIQUEUR/CHOC/MILK

PREMIUM CLASSIC + TWISTS

APEROL SPRITZ 150
APEROL, BUBBLES, SODA, ORANGE

SUNDOWN NEGRONI 170
CAMPARI, GIN, VERMOUTH, ORANGE

VELVET ALMOND 160
AMARETTO, LEMON, EGG WHITE

SUNDARA SOUR 160
APEROL, TEQUILA, LIME, EGG WHITE

DON'T SEE IT? WE CRAFT ALL THE CLASSICS, BUT
ASK OUR BARTENDERS—WE CAN PROBABLY WHIP
SOMETHING UP JUST FOR YOU!

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL
GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%

COCKTAILS

HOUSE COCKTAILS

PASSION SUNSET PALOMA. 130
TEQUILA, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA, LIME, TAJIN RIM

TWISTED MARGARITA 130
CLASSIC, SPICY, OR GINGER & BASIL

BOTANICAL BLOOM G&T 130
GIN, TONIC, ELDERFLOWER, CUCUMBER, ROSEMARY

ISLAND BREEZE MOJITO 130
RUM, GINGER, LIME, MINT, SODA

LYCHEE GLOW F1ZZ 130
VODKA, LYCHEE, LIME & HONEY

STRAWBERRY BLISS DAQUIRI 130
RUM, STRAWBERRIES, LIME

TROPICAL PASSION FlZZ 130
GIN, LYCHEE, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME

GOLDEN SPICE MULE 130
SPICED RUM, GINGER, LIME, SODA

ESPRESSO MARTINI 130
VODKA/COFFEE LIQUEUR/ESPRESSO

CARIBBEAN DREAM PINA COLADA 130
RUM/COCO LIQUEUR&CREAM/PINEAPPLE

ASRI MUD SLIDE 130
WHISKY/BAILEYS/COFFEE LIQUEUR/CHOC/MILK

PREMIUM CLASSIC + TWISTS

APEROL SPRITZ 150
APEROL, BUBBLES, SODA, ORANGE

SUNDOWN NEGRONI 170
CAMPARI, GIN, VERMOUTH, ORANGE

VELVET ALMOND 160
AMARETTO, LEMON, EGG WHITE

SUNDARA SOUR 160
APEROL, TEQUILA, LIME, EGG WHITE

DON'T SEE IT? WE CRAFT ALL THE CLASSICS, BUT
ASK OUR BARTENDERS—WE CAN PROBABLY WHIP
SOMETHING UP JUST FOR YOU!

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL
GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%



WINE MENU

LOCAL WINES

TUNJUNG - SPARKLING - LEMON ZEST, GUAVA, FRESH CUT APPLE, TOAST, PASTRY, WHITE BLOSSOM. 120/550
PALATE. A CREAMY TEXTURAL PALATE WITH A CLEAN CRISP CITRUS FINISH.

TWO ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC - LIVELY & FRESH WITH TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVORS OF KIWI, 130/500
NECTARINE, & A TOUCH OF SPEARMINT. THIS DRY WHITE HAS CRISP ACIDITY & A REFRESHING FINISH,
MAKING IT AN IDEAL MATCH FOR SEAF0O0D & SALADS.

TWO ISLANDS RIESLING - CRISP & REFRESHING, THIS DRY RIESLING OFFERS VIBRANT NOTES OF LIME 500
& GREEN APPLE, WITH A TOUCH OF MINERALITY. THE CLEAN, ZESTY FINISH MAKES IT PERFECT FOR
LIGHT DISHES OR AS AN APERITIF.

TWO ISLANDS CABERNET MERLOT- A VIBRANT BLEND OF BERRY FRUITS & SUBTLE SPICE, WITH SOFT 500
TANNINS & A SMOOTH FINISH. THIS WELL-ROUNDED RED PAIRS WONDERFULLY WITH GRILLED MEATS
& HEARTY DISHES.

TWO ISLANDS ROSE - FRESH & DRY, THIS ROSE OFFERS VIBRANT RED BERRY FLAVORS WITH A CRISP, 500
CLEAN FINISH. A PERFECT COMPANION FOR WARM DAYS & LIGHTER FARE, IT'S LIGHT, REFRESHING, &
EASY-DRINKING.

TWO ISLANDS CHARDONNAY - A BALANCED WINE SHOWCASING RIPE STONE FRUITS & CRISP CITRUS, 500
COMPLEMENTED BY A SUBTLE OAK INFLUENCE. ITS CREAMY TEXTURE & FRESH ACIDITY MAKE FOR A
BEAUTIFULLY SMOOTH FINISH.

TWO ISLANDS PINOT NOIR - SOFT & JUICY WITH FLAVOURS OF RIPE STRAWBERRY & CHERRY, THIS 130/500
PINOT NOIR HAS EARTHY UNDERTONES & SMOOTH TANNINS, OFFERING A SILKY, EASY-DRINKING
EXPERIENCE. PERFECT WITH ROASTED MEATS OR CHEESE PLATTERS.

IMPORTED WINE
ROSE

BABICH CLASSIC MARLBOROUGH ROSE (NEW ZEALAND) CRISP & REFRESHING, WITH FLAVORS OF 830
STRAWBERRY, WATERMELON, & A HINT OF CITRUS. A PERFECT SUMMER WINE TO ENJOY WITH
SEAFOOD, LIGHT SALADS, OR AS AN APERITIF.

TARIQUET ROSE DE PRESSEE (FRANCE) DELICATE & AROMATIC, THIS ROSE OFFERS NOTES OF RED 700

BERRIES, WHITE PEACH, & FLORAL HINTS. ITS CRISP & REFRESHING PROFILE MAKES IT A GREAT
MATCH FOR MEDITERRANEAN DISHES OR GRILLED VEGETABLES.

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%



WINE MENU

WHITE

WHITE MONKEY - SAVIGNON BLANC - (NEW ZEALAND) AROMAS OF VIBRANT GRAPEFRUIT, KIWI, &
PINEAPPLE WITH A HINT OF FRESHLY CUT GRASS. THIS FULL, EASY-DRINKING WINE IS FRESH, LIVELY, &
PERFECT FOR SUMMER. BEST WITH AN APERITIF OR WITH WHITE MEATS, SALADS, OR LIGHTER SEAF00D
DISHES.

TARIQUET - SAUVIGNON BLANC - (FRANCE) A REFRESHING & ZESTY SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH AROMAS OF
CITRUS FRUITS, GREEN APPLE, & A TOUCH OF GRASS. ITS CRISP ACIDITY MAKES IT A GREAT MATCH FOR
SEAFOOD, GOAT CHEESE, OR AS AN APERITIF.

ASTROLABE - CHARDONNAY - (NEW ZEALAND) A WINE OF VERY ELEGANT TEXTURE WITH STONE FRUIT,
VANILLA CREAMINESS, TOASTY OAK, PLEASING WEIGHT & A LONG, DRY & MINERAL FINISH. GREAT WITH
POULTRY, PORK & LIGHT GAME, CREAMY SEAF00D, PASTA DISHES & RISOTTO.

ASTROLABE - PINOT GRIS (NEW ZEALAND) A BEAUTIFULLY EXPRESSIVE WINE WITH RIPE PEAR & STONE
FRUIT AROMAS, ACCENTED BY A SUBTLE HINT OF SPICE. SOFT & ROUNDED ON THE PALATE, WITH
REFRESHING ACIDITY & A SMOOTH, LINGERING FINISH. PAIRS PERFECTLY WITH POULTRY, CREAMY PASTAS,
& FRESH SALADS.

SHEARWATER - PINOT GRIS -(NEW ZEALAND) AROMAS OF PASSION FRUIT & ORANGE BLOSSOM. MEDIUM TO

FULL BODIED, NECTARINE, QUINCE & CITRUS BLOSSOM WITH A CLEAN LONG FINISH. BEST PAIRED WITH FISH,

POULTRY, ASIAN CUISINE & SALADS.

BUBBLES

NEDERBURG - (SOUTH AFRICA) - BRILLIANTLY CLEAR COLOUR WITH A LASTING SPARKLE. DELICATE FRUIT
AROMAS. CRISP & FRESH WITH A LINGERING AFTERTASTE.

LOUIS PERDRIER - (FRANCE) - GENEROUSLY FLAVOURED FRENCH SPARKLER. EXQUISITELY BALANCED,
LAYERED WITH CRISP ORCHARD FRUIT FLAVOURS.

MOET & CH&ON - CFRANCE) - A TRUE ICON OF CELEBRATION. VIBRANT & ELEGANT, WITH FINE BUBBLES,
FRESH FRUIT NOTES, & A REFINED, LINGERING FINISH. PERFECTLY BALANCED WITH HINTS OF CITRUS &
WHITE FLOWERS

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%

650

700

850

800

650

800

700

2500



WINE MENU
RED

BABICH MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR (NEW ZEALAND)

A VIBRANT PINOT NOIR FEATURING RED CHERRY, STRAWBERRY, & SUBTLE SPICE AROMAS. THE SILKY
PALATE OFFERS BALANCED ACIDITY & A SMOOTH, FRUITY FINISH. IDEAL WITH DUCK, SALMON, OR
MUSHROOM DISHES.

WHITE MONKEY PINOT NOIR

AROMAS OF CHERRY, RASPBERRY, AND SUBTLE SPICE WITH EARTHY UNDERTONES. SMOOTH, MEDIUM-
BODIED, AND WELL-BALANCED, OFFERING A FRESH, ELEGANT FINISH. BEST WITH GRILLED MEATS,
MUSHROOMS, OR CHEESE.

PEPPERJACK SALTRAM BAROSSA SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) A FULL-BODIED SHIRAZ WITH RICH AROMAS OF DARK
BERRIES, CHOCOLATE, & SUBTLE OAK. A VIBRANT PALATE DELIVERS FLAVOURS OF BLACKBERRY & PLUM,
COMPLEMENTED BY FINE TANNINS & A LONG, SMOOTH FINISH. PERFECT WITH GRILLED MEATS & HEARTY
DISHES.

MCGUIGAN SHORTLIST COONAWARRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON CAUSTRALIA)

ELEGANT & REFINED, THIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON PRESENTS CASSIS, DARK CHERRY, & HINTS OF MINT ON
THE NOSE. THE PALATE REVEALS LAYERS OF BLACKBERRY & CEDAR, SUPPORTED BY SOFT TANNINS. BEST
PAIRED WITH ROASTED MEATS OR CHEESE.

CHATEAU SAINTE-MARIE BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR (FRANCE)
CLASSIC BORDEAUX WITH AROMAS OF BLACKCURRANT, CEDAR, & EARTHINESS. THE PALATE IS WELL-BALANCED
WITH FIRM TANNINS & A SMOOTH FINISH. A WONDERFUL COMPANION TO BEEF, LAMB, OR HARD CHEESES.

BABICH CLASSIC HAWKE'S BAY MERLOT CABERNET (NEW ZEALAND)
RICH & APPROACHABLE, WITH DARK PLUM, BLACKBERRY, & HINTS OF VANILLA. THIS MEDIUM-BODIED WINE
HAS SMOOTH TANNINS & A VELVETY FINISH. PAIRS WELL WITH PASTA, BEEF, OR SOFT CHEESES.

MI TERRUNO LIMITED RESERVE MALBEC CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ARGENTINA)
A HARMONIOUS BLEND OF MALBEC & CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WITH FLAVOURS OF DARK CHERRY, PLUM, &
MOCHA. SMOOTH TANNINS & A LINGERING FINISH MAKE IT IDEAL WITH STEAK OR RICH SAUCES.

ALLEGRINI PALAZZO DELLA TORRE IGT ROSSO VERONESE (ITALY)
AN ELEGANT & FULL-BODIED RED WITH NOTES OF RIPE RED FRUIT, SPICE, & SOFT OAK. VELVETY ON THE
PALATE WITH A LONG, REFINED FINISH. PERFECT WITH GAME MEATS, ROASTS, OR AGED CHEESES.

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%

1000

600

1100

1200

850

900

1000

1900



