REFRESHMENTS

COFFEE BAR		CLEAN GREEN JUICE	60
SINGLE ESPRESSO	25	BANANA / BOK CHOY / CUCUMBER /	00
LATTE ICED LATTE LONG BLACK	25 35	PINEAPPLE / ORANGE / APPLE JUICE	
CAPPUCINO FLAT WHITE PICCOLO		IMMUNE BOOSTER	60
- EXTRA SHOT	35	ORANGE, TURMERIC, GINGER, LEMON, APPLE	
	10 15	JUICE, HONEY	
- OAT MILK		GREEN BOOST	60
BALINESE COFFEE	25	BOK CHOY, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE & A LITTLE	
HOT CHOCOLATE	40	HONEY	
MATCHA - HOT OR ICED	45	DETOX JUICE	60
TEA		CAPSICUM, CUCUMBER, ORANGE, TUMERIC,	
TEA		APPLE JUICE & A LITTLE HONEY	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GRAY	35	= 20.00 %	
GREEN TEA JASMINE	35	FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES	50
LEMONGRASS (ICED)	40	ORANGE/WATERMELON/PINEAPPLE/MIXED	
FRESH GINGER & LEMONGRASS (HOT)	40		
		FRESH COCONUT	40
INFUSED TEAS	45	MOOKTANO	
100% NATURAL & LOCALLY SOURCED	40	MOCKTAILS	6.0
HEALING TEAS : RELAXING /CALMING /		PASSIONFRUIT FIZZ	60
HEALING/ DIGESTIVE		FRESHLY MUDDLED LYCHEES, PASSIONFRUIT,	
		LIME & SODA	
JAMU – TRADITIONAL INDONESIAN	45		
DRINK WITH HERBS & SPICES		VIRGIN MOJITO	60
NON ALCOHOLIC		SMASHED MINT, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP SODA &	
STILL OR SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER	35	LOTS OF ICE	
SOFT DRINKS		ALCOHOLIC	40
SODA COKE ZERO COCA COLA	30	BINTANG – SMALL	60
SPRITE TONIC		BINTANG - LARGE	70
BANANA & OAT SMOOTHIE		HEINEKEN	70
BANANAS / ICE / MILK / DATES/	60	KURA KURA ALE	
OATS/HONEY/ CINNAMON			60
- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN	15	SPIRITS – LOCAL	
- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN		GIN VODKA RUM TEQUILA BRANDY	
TRODICAL DEDDY CMOOTHIE	60	WHISKY ARAK	
TROPICAL BERRY SMOOTHIE			90
BERRIES / BANANA / APPLE JUICE /		SPIRITS - IMPORT	
PINEAPPLE	15	APEROL CAMPARI JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA	
- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN		BOMBAY GIN	
	70	23,000	95
MATCHA VANILLA SMOOTHIE		WHISKY – IMPORT	50
GREEN TEA MACTHA, VANILLA, BANANA,		JAMESON / CHIVAS REGAL / GENTLEMAN JACK	
MILK	15	/ BLACK BUSH / BLACK LABEL	
- ADD A SCOOP OF VANILLA PROTEIN		/ DLAUK DUSH / DLAUK LADEL	

COCKTAILS

SOMETHING UP JUST FOR YOU!

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL

GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%

HOUSE COCKTAILS

PASSION SUNSET PALOMA. 130 PASSION SUNSET PALOMA. TEQUILA, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA, LIME, TAJÍN RIM TEQUILA, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA, LIME, TAJÍN RIM TWISTED MARGARITA TWISTED MARGARITA 130 CLASSIC, SPICY, OR GINGER & BASIL CLASSIC, SPICY, OR GINGER & BASIL 130 BOTANICAL BLOOM G&T BOTANICAL BLOOM G&T GIN, TONIC, ELDERFLOWER, CUCUMBER, ROSEMARY **ISLAND BREEZE MOJITO** ISLAND BREEZE MOJITO 130 RUM, GINGER, LIME, MINT, SODA RUM, GINGER, LIME, MINT, SODA LYCHEE GLOW FIZZ 130 LYCHEE GLOW FIZZ VODKA, LYCHEE, LIME & HONEY VODKA, LYCHEE, LIME & HONEY 130 STRAWBERRY BLISS DAQUIRI STRAWBERRY BLISS DAQUIRI RUM, STRAWBERRIES, LIME RUM, STRAWBERRIES, LIME 130 TROPICAL PASSION FIZZ TROPICAL PASSION FIZZ GIN, LYCHEE, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME GIN, LYCHEE, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME 130 **GOLDEN SPICE MULE GOLDEN SPICE MULE** SPICED RUM, GINGER, LIME, SODA SPICED RUM, GINGER, LIME, SODA 130 ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI VODKA/COFFEE LIQUEUR/ESPRESSO VODKA/COFFEE LIQUEUR/ESPRESSO 130 CARIBBEAN DREAM PIÑA COLADA CARIBBEAN DREAM PIÑA COLADA RUM/COCO LIQUEUR&CREAM/PINEAPPLE **ASRI MUD SLIDE** 130 ASRI MUD SLIDE WHISKY/BAILEYS/COFFEE LIQUEUR/CHOC/MILK PREMIUM CLASSIC + TWISTS PREMIUM CLASSIC + TWISTS APEROL SPRITZ 150 APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, BUBBLES, SODA, ORANGE APEROL, BUBBLES, SODA, ORANGE SUNDOWN NEGRONI 170 SUNDOWN NEGRONI CAMPARI, GIN, VERMOUTH, ORANGE CAMPARI, GIN, VERMOUTH, ORANGE 160 **VELVET ALMOND VELVET ALMOND** AMARETTO. LEMON. EGG WHITE AMARETTO. LEMON. EGG WHITE SUNDARA SOUR SUNDARA SOUR 160 APEROL, TEQUILA, LIME, EGG WHITE APEROL, TEQUILA, LIME, EGG WHITE DON'T SEE IT? WE CRAFT ALL THE CLASSICS, BUT ASK OUR BARTENDERS—WE CAN PROBABLY WHIP

COCKTAILS

130

HOUSE COCKTAILS

130 130 GIN, TONIC, ELDERFLOWER, CUCUMBER, ROSEMARY 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 RUM/COCO LIQUEUR&CREAM/PINEAPPLE 130 WHISKY/BAILEYS/COFFEE LIQUEUR/CHOC/MILK 150 170 160 160 DON'T SEE IT? WE CRAFT ALL THE CLASSICS, BUT ASK OUR BARTENDERS—WE CAN PROBABLY WHIP SOMETHING UP JUST FOR YOU!

ALL PRICES ARE ,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE OF 21%



LOCAL WINES

TUNJUNG - SPARKLING - LEMON ZEST, GUAVA, FRESH CUT APPLE, TOAST, PASTRY, WHITE BLOSSOM.

120/550
PALATE. A CREAMY TEXTURAL PALATE WITH A CLEAN CRISP CITRUS FINISH.

TWO ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC - LIVELY & FRESH WITH TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVORS OF KIWI, NECTARINE, & A TOUCH OF SPEARMINT. THIS DRY WHITE HAS CRISP ACIDITY & A REFRESHING FINISH, MAKING IT AN IDEAL MATCH FOR SEAFOOD & SALADS.

130/500

TWO ISLANDS RIESLING - CRISP & REFRESHING, THIS DRY RIESLING OFFERS VIBRANT NOTES OF LIME & GREEN APPLE, WITH A TOUCH OF MINERALITY. THE CLEAN, ZESTY FINISH MAKES IT PERFECT FOR LIGHT DISHES OR AS AN APERITIF.

500

TWO ISLANDS CABERNET MERLOT- A VIBRANT BLEND OF BERRY FRUITS & SUBTLE SPICE, WITH SOFT TANNINS & A SMOOTH FINISH. THIS WELL-ROUNDED RED PAIRS WONDERFULLY WITH GRILLED MEATS & HEARTY DISHES.

500

TWO ISLANDS ROSÉ - FRESH & DRY, THIS ROSÉ OFFERS VIBRANT RED BERRY FLAVORS WITH A CRISP, CLEAN FINISH. A PERFECT COMPANION FOR WARM DAYS & LIGHTER FARE, IT'S LIGHT, REFRESHING, & EASY-DRINKING.

500

TWO ISLANDS CHARDONNAY - A BALANCED WINE SHOWCASING RIPE STONE FRUITS & CRISP CITRUS, COMPLEMENTED BY A SUBTLE OAK INFLUENCE. ITS CREAMY TEXTURE & FRESH ACIDITY MAKE FOR A BEAUTIFULLY SMOOTH FINISH.

500

TWO ISLANDS PINOT NOIR - SOFT & JUICY WITH FLAVOURS OF RIPE STRAWBERRY & CHERRY, THIS PINOT NOIR HAS EARTHY UNDERTONES & SMOOTH TANNINS, OFFERING A SILKY, EASY-DRINKING EXPERIENCE. PERFECT WITH ROASTED MEATS OR CHEESE PLATTERS.

130/500

IMPORTED WINE ROSE

BABICH CLASSIC MARLBOROUGH ROSÉ (NEW ZEALAND) CRISP & REFRESHING, WITH FLAVORS OF STRAWBERRY, WATERMELON, & A HINT OF CITRUS. A PERFECT SUMMER WINE TO ENJOY WITH SEAFOOD, LIGHT SALADS, OR AS AN APERITIF.

830

TARIQUET ROSÉ DE PRESSÉE (FRANCE) DELICATE & AROMATIC, THIS ROSÉ OFFERS NOTES OF RED BERRIES, WHITE PEACH, & FLORAL HINTS. ITS CRISP & REFRESHING PROFILE MAKES IT A GREAT MATCH FOR MEDITERRANEAN DISHES OR GRILLED VEGETABLES.

700



WHITE

	WHITE MONKEY - SAVIGNON BLANC - (NEW ZEALAND) AROMAS OF VIBRANT GRAPEFRUIT, KIWI, & PINEAPPLE WITH A HINT OF FRESHLY CUT GRASS. THIS FULL, EASY-DRINKING WINE IS FRESH, LIVELY, & PERFECT FOR SUMMER. BEST WITH AN APERITIF OR WITH WHITE MEATS, SALADS, OR LIGHTER SEAFOOD DISHES.	650		
	TARIQUET - SAUVIGNON BLANC - (FRANCE) A REFRESHING & ZESTY SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH AROMAS OF CITRUS FRUITS, GREEN APPLE, & A TOUCH OF GRASS. ITS CRISP ACIDITY MAKES IT A GREAT MATCH FOR SEAFOOD, GOAT CHEESE, OR AS AN APERITIF.	700		
	ASTROLABE - CHARDONNAY - (NEW ZEALAND) A WINE OF VERY ELEGANT TEXTURE WITH STONE FRUIT, VANILLA CREAMINESS, TOASTY OAK, PLEASING WEIGHT & A LONG, DRY & MINERAL FINISH. GREAT WITH POULTRY, PORK & LIGHT GAME, CREAMY SEAFOOD, PASTA DISHES & RISOTTO.	850		
	ASTROLABE - PINOT GRIS (NEW ZEALAND) A BEAUTIFULLY EXPRESSIVE WINE WITH RIPE PEAR & STONE FRUIT AROMAS, ACCENTED BY A SUBTLE HINT OF SPICE. SOFT & ROUNDED ON THE PALATE, WITH REFRESHING ACIDITY & A SMOOTH, LINGERING FINISH. PAIRS PERFECTLY WITH POULTRY, CREAMY PASTAS, & FRESH SALADS.	800		
	SHEARWATER - PINOT GRIS -(NEW ZEALAND) AROMAS OF PASSION FRUIT & ORANGE BLOSSOM. MEDIUM TO FULL BODIED, NECTARINE, QUINCE & CITRUS BLOSSOM WITH A CLEAN LONG FINISH. BEST PAIRED WITH FISH, POULTRY, ASIAN CUISINE & SALADS.	650		
BUBBLES				
	NEDERRUDO (CONTU AFRICA) DRILLIANTI V CLEAR COLOUR WITH A LACTING CRARVIE RELIGATE FRUIT	800		
	NEDERBURG – (SOUTH AFRICA) – BRILLIANTLY CLEAR COLOUR WITH A LASTING SPARKLE. DELICATE FRUIT AROMAS. CRISP & FRESH WITH A LINGERING AFTERTASTE.	συυ		
	LOUIS PERDRIER - (FRANCE) - GENEROUSLY FLAVOURED FRENCH SPARKLER. EXQUISITELY BALANCED,	700		

MOËT & CHAON - (FRANCE) - A TRUE ICON OF CELEBRATION. VIBRANT & ELEGANT, WITH FINE BUBBLES, FRESH FRUIT NOTES, & A REFINED, LINGERING FINISH. PERFECTLY BALANCED WITH HINTS OF CITRUS & WHITE FLOWERS

LAYERED WITH CRISP ORCHARD FRUIT FLAVOURS.

2500



RED

BABICH MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR (NEW ZEALAND) A VIBRANT PINOT NOIR FEATURING RED CHERRY, STRAWBERRY, & SUBTLE SPICE AROMAS. THE SILKY PALATE OFFERS BALANCED ACIDITY & A SMOOTH, FRUITY FINISH. IDEAL WITH DUCK, SALMON, OR MUSHROOM DISHES.	1000
WHITE MONKEY PINOT NOIR AROMAS OF CHERRY, RASPBERRY, AND SUBTLE SPICE WITH EARTHY UNDERTONES. SMOOTH, MEDIUM-BODIED, AND WELL-BALANCED, OFFERING A FRESH, ELEGANT FINISH. BEST WITH GRILLED MEATS, MUSHROOMS, OR CHEESE.	600
PEPPERJACK SALTRAM BAROSSA SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) A FULL-BODIED SHIRAZ WITH RICH AROMAS OF DARK BERRIES, CHOCOLATE, & SUBTLE OAK. A VIBRANT PALATE DELIVERS FLAVOURS OF BLACKBERRY & PLUM, COMPLEMENTED BY FINE TANNINS & A LONG, SMOOTH FINISH. PERFECT WITH GRILLED MEATS & HEARTY DISHES.	1100
MCGUIGAN SHORTLIST COONAWARRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON (AUSTRALIA) ELEGANT & REFINED, THIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON PRESENTS CASSIS, DARK CHERRY, & HINTS OF MINT ON THE NOSE. THE PALATE REVEALS LAYERS OF BLACKBERRY & CEDAR, SUPPORTED BY SOFT TANNINS. BEST PAIRED WITH ROASTED MEATS OR CHEESE.	1200
CHÂTEAU SAINTE-MARIE BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR (FRANCE) CLASSIC BORDEAUX WITH AROMAS OF BLACKCURRANT, CEDAR, & EARTHINESS. THE PALATE IS WELL-BALANCED WITH FIRM TANNINS & A SMOOTH FINISH. A WONDERFUL COMPANION TO BEEF, LAMB, OR HARD CHEESES.	850
BABICH CLASSIC HAWKE'S BAY MERLOT CABERNET (NEW ZEALAND) RICH & APPROACHABLE, WITH DARK PLUM, BLACKBERRY, & HINTS OF VANILLA. THIS MEDIUM-BODIED WINE HAS SMOOTH TANNINS & A VELVETY FINISH. PAIRS WELL WITH PASTA, BEEF, OR SOFT CHEESES.	900
MI TERRUÑO LIMITED RESERVE MALBEC CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ARGENTINA) A HARMONIOUS BLEND OF MALBEC & CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WITH FLAVOURS OF DARK CHERRY, PLUM, & MOCHA. SMOOTH TANNINS & A LINGERING FINISH MAKE IT IDEAL WITH STEAK OR RICH SAUCES.	1000
ALLEGRINI PALAZZO DELLA TORRE IGT ROSSO VERONESE (ITALY) AN ELEGANT & FULL-BODIED RED WITH NOTES OF RIPE RED FRUIT, SPICE, & SOFT OAK. VELVETY ON THE	1900

PALATE WITH A LONG, REFINED FINISH. PERFECT WITH GAME MEATS, ROASTS, OR AGED CHEESES.